2024 Lent Schedule

Reconciliation will be available from 4:00 - 4:30 pm every Saturday

Tuesday, February 13" Young Adult Fat Tuesday Get Together, Lion’s Tail Brewing Co. (Tosa), 6:30 pm
Ash Wednesday, February 14" Mass and distribution of Ashes, 8:00 am & 7:00 pm
Ash Wednesday, February 14" Ash Wednesday Reflection, FJ, 11:00 am - 1:00 pm*

Friday, February 16™

Sunday, February 18"
Monday, February 19"
Wednesday, February 21°

Friday, February 23"

Sunday, February 25"
Monday, February 26"
Wednesday, February 28"

Sunday, March 3rd
Monday, March 4™
Wednesday, March 6™

Sunday, March 10™
Monday, March 11
Wednesday, March 13"

Friday, March 15"

Sunday, March 17"
Sunday, March 17"
Monday, March 18"
Tuesday, March 19"
Wednesday, March 20"

Sunday, March 24"
Monday, March 25"
Wednesday, March 27"

Thursday, March 28™
Friday, March 29"
Saturday, March 30"
Sunday, March 31%

FJ = Francis Jordan Room

Ash Wednesday Reflection, FJ, 5:00 - 7:00 pm*

Emmaus Video Lecture & Discussion, FJ, 9:15-10:15 am
Scriptural Sorrowful Rosary, Chapel, 8:30 am

Bridges to Contemplative Living, FJ, 8:30 - 9:30 am

Bridges to Contemplative Living, Zoom, 6:30 - 7:30 pm*
Stations of the Cross with Reflection & Music, Church, 6:00 pm

Emmaus Video Lecture & Discussion, FJ, 9:15-10:15 am
Scriptural Sorrowful Rosary, Chapel, 8:30 am

Bridges to Contemplative Living, FJ, 8:30 - 9:30 am
Bridges to Contemplative Living, Zoom, 6:30 - 7:30 pm*

Emmaus Video Lecture & Discussion, FJ, 9:15 - 10:15 am
Scriptural Sorrowful Rosary, Chapel, 8:30 am

Bridges to Contemplative Living, FJ, 8:30 - 9:30 am
Bridges to Contemplative Living, Zoom, 6:30 - 7:30 pm*

Emmaus Video Lecture & Discussion, FJ, 9:15 - 10:15 am
Scriptural Sorrowful Rosary, Chapel, 8:30 am

Bridges to Contemplative Living, FJ, 8:30 - 9:30 am

Bridges to Contemplative Living, Zoom, 6:30 - 7:30 pm*

Stations of the Cross with Salvatorian Reflection, Church, 6:00 pm

Emmaus Video Lecture & Discussion, FJ, 9:15 - 10:15 am
Reflection with Bro. Silas Henderson, SDS & Aperi Animan, Church, 6:30 - 7:30 pm
Scriptural Sorrowful Rosary, Chapel, 8:30 am
Reconciliation Service, Church, 7:00 pm

Bridges to Contemplative Living, FJ, 8:30 - 9:30 am
Bridges to Contemplative Living, Zoom, 6:30 - 7:30 pm*

Emmaus Video Lecture & Discussion, FJ, 9:15-10:15 am
Scriptural Sorrowful Rosary, Chapel, 8:30 am

Bridges to Contemplative Living, FJ, 8:30 - 9:30 am
Bridges to Contemplative Living, Zoom, 6:30 - 7:30 pm*

Mass of the Lord’s Supper, 7:00 pm
Good Friday Service, 7:00 pm
Easter Vigil, 8:00 pm

Easter Mass, 8:00 & 10:30 am

*Please register by visiting bit.ly/425Pz2B, scanning the QR code or calling the parish office at (414) 453-3875.


https://bit.ly/425Pz2B

